MOSES KIPSIRO

WILSON KIPSANG

HAILE GEBRSELASSIE

STEPHEN MOKOKA

SERGIY LEBID

SUEHIRO ISHIKAWA

JONNY MELLOR

MASAKAZU FUJIWARA

STEPHEN SCULLION

Liverpool Harriers & AC

North Belfast Harriers

00:27:52

00:27:53

00:28:00

00:28:12

00:28:28

00:28:56

00:29:21

00:29:32

00:29:48


http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/4
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/2
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/1
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/6
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/5
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/25
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/12
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/3
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/11
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search

MELES OKBAZGHI

YARED HAGOS

MARIUS IONESCU

DAVE WEBB

ALAN BUCKLEY

BEN LIVESEY

FREDERIC BOUVIER

RYAN MCLEOD

MARK KENNEALLY

13

68

10

64

26

74

Sheffield Running Club

Wallsend Harriers

Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

Birchfield Harriers

Tipton AC

Clonliffe Harriers

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

00:29:48

00:29:54

00:29:59

00:30:00

00:30:13

00:30:17

00:30:21

00:30:23

00:30:28


http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/13
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/68
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/8
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/10
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/64
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/26
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/74
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/7
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/9
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search

JOE BAILEY

MURRAY STRAIN

JAMES DOUGLAS

JAMES WALSH

IAN HUDSPITH

TARUS ELLY

IAN MITCHELL

ANDY NORMAN

BEN RUSSELL

39

52

48

15

65

67

22

17

41

Salford Harriers & AC

Edinburgh University
Athletics Club

Border Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Morpeth Harriers

Salford Harriers & AC

Tipton AC

Altrincham & District AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

19

21

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

00:30:36

00:30:45

00:30:46

00:30:47

00:31:01

00:31:02

00:31:02

00:31:10

00:31:12


http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/39
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/52
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/48
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/15
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/65
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/67
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/22
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/17
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/41
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search

PAUL MOLYNEUX

CIARAN DOHERTY

JOHN McCOLE

MICHAEL CRAWLEY

RUSSELL BENTLEY

ROBBIE BUGDEN

MATTHEW NICHOLSON

SEBASTIEN CHARNAY

TOBY SPENCER

29

59

19

60

47

27

51

69

49

Springfield Striders RC

Letterkenny A.C.

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Durham City Harriers

Kent AC

Bristol & West AC

Morpeth Harriers &
Athletic Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

00:31:13

00:31:15

00:31:17

00:31:20

00:31:24

00:31:32

00:31:32

00:31:33

00:31:37


http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/29
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/59
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/19
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/60
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/47
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/27
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/51
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/69
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/49
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search

PIERRE FOURNIER

STUART ROBINSON

MARK HOOD

PHILIP HOOLE

MICHAEL SAWREY

CALUM JOHNSON

57

50

63

20

54

14

Salford Harriers & AC

Sunderland Harriers & AC

Rotherham Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

41

43

44

46

47

00:31:38

00:31:43

00:31:43

00:31:46

00:32:00

00:32:00


http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/57
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/50
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/63
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/20
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/326/54
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search
http://www.greatrun.org/myresults/full-search

Split times

3ktime Sk time 8k time
O O 3 1 3 8 00:09:01 00:15:32 00:25:19

f Facebook W Twitter




