MOSES KIPSIRO	4		1	00:27:52	7
WILSON KIPSANG	2		2	00:27:53	7
HAILE GEBRSELASSIE	1		3	00:28:00	7
STEPHEN MOKOKA	6		4	00:28:12	7
SERGIY LEBID	5		5	00:28:28	~
SUEHIRO ISHIKAWA	25	Honda	6	00:28:56	7
JONNY MELLOR	12	Liverpool Harriers & AC	7	00:29:21	~
MASAKAZU FUJIWARA	3	Honda	8	00:29:32	7
STEPHEN SCULLION	11	North Belfast Harriers	9	00:29:48	7

•

•

\*

\*

4

MELES OKBAZGHI	13	Sheffield Running Club	10	00:29:48	
YARED HAGOS	68	Wallsend Harriers	11	00:29:54	,
MARIUS IONESCU	8		12	00:29:59	,
DAVE WEBB	10	Leeds City Athletic Club	13	00:30:00	,
ALAN BUCKLEY	64	Leeds City Athletic Club	14	00:30:13	,
BEN LIVESEY	26	Birchfield Harriers	15	00:30:17	,
FREDERIC BOUVIER	74		16	00:30:21	
RYAN MCLEOD	7	Tipton AC	17	00:30:23	
MARK KENNEALLY	9	Clonliffe Harriers	18	00:30:28	

JOE BAILEY	39	Salford Harriers & AC	19	00:30:36
MURRAY STRAIN	52	Edinburgh University Athletics Club	21	00:30:45
JAMES DOUGLAS	48	Border Harriers & AC	23	00:30:46
JAMES WALSH	15	Leeds City Athletic Club	24	00:30:47
IAN HUDSPITH	65	Morpeth Harriers	26	00:31:01
TARUS ELLY	67	Salford Harriers & AC	27	00:31:02
IAN MITCHELL	22	Tipton AC	28	00:31:02
ANDY NORMAN	17	Altrincham & District AC	29	00:31:10
BEN RUSSELL	41	Liverpool Harriers & AC	30	00:31:12

**A** 

4

**4** 

•

•

PAUL MOLYNEUX	29	Springfield Striders RC	31	00:31:13
CIARAN DOHERTY	59	Letterkenny A.C.	32	00:31:15
JOHN McCOLE	19	Liverpool Harriers & AC	33	00:31:17
MICHAEL CRAWLEY	60	Durham City Harriers	34	00:31:20
RUSSELL BENTLEY	47	Kent AC	35	00:31:24
ROBBIE BUGDEN	27	Bristol & West AC	36	00:31:32
MATTHEW NICHOLSON	51	Morpeth Harriers & Athletic Club	37	00:31:32
SEBASTIEN CHARNAY	69		38	00:31:33
TOBY SPENCER	49	Coventry Godiva Harriers	40	00:31:37

•

•

PIERRE FOURNIER	57		41	00:31:38	
STUART ROBINSON	50	Salford Harriers & AC	43	00:31:43	
MARK HOOD	63	Sunderland Harriers & AC	44	00:31:43	
PHILIP HOOLE	20	Rotherham Harriers	45	00:31:46	
MICHAEL SAWREY	54	Stockport Harriers & AC	46	00:32:00	
CALUM JOHNSON	14	Gateshead Harriers & AC	47	00:32:00	

